TO BEGIN

PERFECT SERVE GIN

Double measure with recommended tonic

DARNLEYS lemon twist 7.50
STRATHEARN HEATHER ROSE charred rosemary 8
HILLS AND HARBOUR pink grapefruit 9
EDINBURGH GIN blackberry & mint 9.50
HENDRICKS cucumber 9.50
BROCKMANS pink grapefruit & blueberry 9.50
CAORUNN apple fan 10
BOTANIST lemon & thyme 10
ROCK ROSE charred rosemary 10
KINRARA DRY HIGHLAND grapefruit & raspberry 10

EDEN MILL LOVE strawberry & basil 10.50




WINE

SPARKLING

125ML

CREMANT DI LIMOUX BRUT - 6.50
DOMAINE GIRARD
Languedoc, France

RESERVA BRUTO 2014 -
MURGANHEIRA
Douro, Portugal

CUVEE ROYALE BRUT CHAMPAGNE - 13.50
JOSEPH PERRIER
Champagne, France

BOTTLE

35

40

75




WINE

WHITE

125ML 250ML BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FERRAN PRADETS - 23
CAVE DU MARMANDAIS
South West, France

TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO, IL POLPO - 4.25 8.50 24
AZIENDA TALAMONTI
Abruzzo, Italy

VINHO BRANCO DAO, ALUCINADO - 26
ALTITUDE WINES
Dé&o, Portugal

BORDEAUX BLANC, JAUBERT - 27
XAVIER JAUBERT
Bordeaux, France

FETEASCA REGALA, ORGANIC - 28
VIILE METAMORFOSIS
Dealu Mare, Romania

PICPOUL PERDU, DOMAINE 5 9.50 29
MORIN LANGARAN
Languedoc, France

PINOT BLANC, AUSTRIAN NUT - 32
THE DOT
Niederosterreich, Austria

TXAKOLI, GOZATU - ASTOBIZA 5.50 11 33
Basque, Spain

ADEUS - GRUPO REBOREDA MORGADIO 34
Galacia, Spain




WINE

RED

125ML

LA VIELLE EGLISE ROUGE -

CAVE DU MARMANDAIS
South West, France

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO - 4.25
IL DIVO - AZIENDA TALAMONTI

Abruzzo, Italy

ALUCINADO VINHO TINTO DAO DOC -

ALTITUDE WINES
Dé&o, Protugal

BORDEAUX ROUGE, JAUBERT - 5

XAVIER JAUBERT
Bordeaux, France

MERLOT 2017, DEALU MARE -

VILLE METAMORFOSIS
Dealu Mare, Romania

SYRAH NEGRETTE -
CHATEAU CLAMENS
South West, France

PINOTAGE, STELLENBOSCH - 5.50

HILL & DALE
Stellenbosch, South Africa

PINOT NOIR, SOLI -
EDUARDO MIROGLIO
Thracian Valley, Bulgaria

250ML

8.50

10

BOTTLE

23

24

26

27

29

31

33

35




WINE

ROSE

MERLOT ROSE COMTE TOLOSAN -
TERRA VALLONA
South West, France

E GOT, ROSE RUBICONE -
TERRE CEVICO
Emilia-Romagna, ltaly

SWEET

MADEMOISELLE AMOUR MUSCAT NOIR,
ROSE - VIGNERONS DU BRUHLOIS
Bruhlois, France

125ML

3.75

250ML

7.50

50ML

BOTTLE

23

25

BOTTLE

27




GIN

Single Measure

STRATHEARN HEATHER ROSE - Perth, Scotland 3.50
EDINBURGH ELDERFLOWER - Edinburgh, Scotland 3.60
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY - Edinburgh, Scotland 3.60

EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER - Edinburgh, Scotland 3.60

EDINBURGH GIN - Edinburgh, Scotland 4
HILLS AND HARBOUR - Galloway, Scotland 4.40
DAFFY’S - Strathmashie, Scotland 4.40
HENDRICKS - Ayrshire, Scotland 4.40
BROCKMANS - London, England 4.40
CAORUNN - Highlands, Scotland 4.60
BOTANIST - Islay, Scotland 4.60
ROCK ROSE - Thurso, Scotland 4.60
EDEN MILL LOVE - St Andrews, Scotland 4.80

KINRARA DRY HIGHLAND - Aviemore, Scotland 4.80




SPIRITS

VODKA
BLACKWOODS 4
ROCK ROSE HOLY GRASS 4.20
RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 2.50
DARK MATTER 4.40
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 5

WHISKY/BOURBON

ARDBEG 10YR OLD - Islay, Scotland 5
BUNNAHABAIN 12YR OLD - Islay, Scotland 5.85
GLENGOYNE 15YR OLD - Highlands, Scotland 6
NIKKI COFFEY MALT - Sendai City, Japan 6.50
BULLIT BOURBON - Kentucky, USA 3.50

25ml unless stated otherwise.




SPIRITS

VERMOUTH/LIQUEUR

SOUTHERN COMFORT 2.80
APEROL 3.00
GOZIO AMARETTO 3.50
COLAZINGARI SAMBUCA 3.50
COINTREAU 3.50
CLASSIC PEDRO XIMINEZ 50ml 3.80
BAILEYS 50ml 4
COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO 50ml 5.75
VERMOUTH DI TORINO BIANCO 50ml 4.50

Dr Ulrich, Marolo, Santa Teresa

VERMOUTH DI TORINO ROSSO 50ml 4.50
Dr Ulrich, Marolo, Santa Teresa

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

TAPATIO BLANCO 3.75
TAPATIO REPOSADO 4
ILLEGAL MEZCAL JOVEN 5
HENNESSY VS 4.50
MARTEL VS 4.80

HENNESSY XO 9.50




FEVER

FEVER

FEVER

FEVER

FEVER

FEVER

FEVER

FEVER

FEVER

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

TREE

MIXERS

INDIAN TONIC
NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC
AROMATIC TONIC
ELDERFLOWER TONIC
SICILIAN LEMON TONIC
LEMONADE

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

SODA WATER

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.80




BEERS & CIDER

ST. MUNGO LAGER 4
STEWART BREWING ST GILES ALE 4.50
STEWART BREWING KAI PAI 4.50
MENABREA 4.75
HIDDEN LANE ORGANIC BREWERY TROPICAL ALE 4.75
MORETTI ZERO 4.80

MAYADOR ORIGINAL CIDER 3.50




PREMIUM SOFT

SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE
SAN PELLEGRINO GRAPEFRUIT
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON & MINT

SAN PELLEGRINO POMEGRANATE

COKE

DIET COKE

DRINKS

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

RISTRETTO

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

MIXED BERRY TEA

MINT TEA

EARL GREY TEA

LEMON & GINGER TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.50

2.50

1.80

2.10

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20




